
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Motion authorizing an amendment to a Service Agreement for Cellular Services for Phones, Wireless
Devices and Connectivity with T-Mobile USA, Inc. for an amount not to exceed $91,536.00,
increasing the service agreement value to $2,292,000.00 for cellular services, with FY 2020 funding
in an amount of $38,140.00 available through various funds.

File #: 20-0419, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/18/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

